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Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 1

1 GBR 210139 BECKETT Michael **.GBR 2 1 1 2 12 13 14 2 1 3 14 51.0 

2 AUS 199015 WEARN Matthew **.AUS DNC 26 2 1 2 2 3 12 6 1 2 57.0 

3 GER 191131 BUHL Philipp BA.054 SCAI 1 2 7 2 21 1 1 23 11 2 20 68.0 

4 IRL 216890 LYNCH Finn **.IRL 9 5 7 8 8 15 8 14 5 22 6 85.0 

5 NZL 211585 SAUNDERS Thomas **.NZL 4 10 3 5 9 19 15 36 2 6 12 85.0 

6 CYP 212431 KONTIDES Pavlos **.CYP 1 1 2 4 20 9 16 30 14 28 4 99.0 

7 CRO 212013 STIPANOVIC Tonci **.CRO 1 5 3 6 10 37 29 6 15 15 10 100.0 

8 CRO 216063 JURISIC Filip **.CRO UFD 11 6 8 1 23 18 1 12 8 16 104.0 

9 GBR 215613 HANSON Elliot **.GBR 5 3 8 12 14 14 9 15 31 7 18 105.0 

10 SGP 218246 LO Ryan **.SGP 5 7 15 5 29 6 24 22 3 13 8 108.0 

11 HUN 213119 VADNAI Jonatan **.HUN 23 4 3 1 23 18 26 3 25 5  105.0 

12 SWE 219489 BENGTSON Emil **.SWE 7 3 30 10 35 10 10 7 20 11  108.0 

13 ESP 211309 BLANCO ALBALAT Joaquin **.ESP 8 9 11 7 19 28 6 10 42 20  118.0 

14 AUS 215612 ELLIOTT Luke **.AUS 19 2 1 6 28 16 4 18 32 25  119.0 

15 AUS 214418 ALEXANDER Finn **.AUS 3 14 6 3 47 27 7 33 8 21  122.0 

16 GRE 212529 PAPADIMITRIOU Dimitris **.GRE 8 9 4 16 5 33 19 28 10 23  122.0 

17 GBR 220775 WHALEY Sam **.GBR 9 1 14 13 3 5 13 35 29 UFD  122.0 

18 NED 206717 BOS Duko **.NED 4 25 4 14 48 29 2 24 4 31  137.0 

19 NED 218399 BROEKHUIZEN Niels **.NED 2 6 7 9 38 20 32 32 19 14  141.0 

20 ITA 188953 COCCOLUTO GIORGETTI Giovanni **.ITA 11 3 14 11 4 50 28 4 DSQ 17  142.0 

21 SLO 214148 LUKA ZELKO Zan **.SLO 6 13 11 18 51 43 11 17 33 9  161.0 

22 PER 217115 PESCHIERA Stefano **.PER 11 13 10 10 24 25 20 49 13 36  162.0 

23 BEL 211777 VAN LAER Wannes **.BEL 16 7 12 6 22 40 30 20 26 24  163.0 

24 CHI 211771 SEGUEL LACAMARA Clemente **.CHI 18 13 23 4 50 8 5 39 16 38  164.0 

25 IND 208191 SARAVANAN Vishnu **.IND 13 8 5 12 43 7 23 25 28 43  164.0 

26 ITA 220655 BRANDO CHIAVARINI Lorenzo **.GBR 7 15 17 9 26 11 27 53 41 12  165.0 

27 MAS 214989 MOHD AFENDY Khairulnizam **.MAS 12 4 25 3 13 26 33 13 38 40  167.0 

28 POR 202211 MARQUES Eduardo **.POR 2 7 6 UFD 25 41 34 31 18 4  168.0 

29 ESP 211710 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Joel **.ESP 11 14 5 3 42 39 53 16 22 18  170.0 

30 BEL 217927 DE SMET William **.BEL 6 12 10 10 16 24 36 46 27 30  171.0 

31 ESP 220064 CARDONA Joan **.ESP 20 17 17 11 53 54 12 9 9 32  180.0 

32 IRL 216101 MCMAHON Ewan **.IRL 14 6 19 14 49 3 39 21 24 41  181.0 

33 POR 217531 VILLAX SAMPAIO Santiago **.POR 16 12 22 9 18 12 47 44 30 19  182.0 

34 ESP 211436 BARRETO HASCHKE Leopoldo **.ESP 6 22 21 15 37 31 22 43 23 10  187.0 

35 AUS 211556 MCAULLAY Ethan **.AUS 3 9 18 5 27 21 25 40 40 42  188.0 

36 FRA 219399 BERNAZ Jean-baptiste **.FRA 3 2 2 1 11 4 DNC DNC DNC DNC  191.0 

37 CAN 181191 RAMSHAW Tom **.CAN 21 25 4 14 33 44 43 5 34 16  195.0 

38 FRA 203855 BOITE Alexandre **.FRA RDG 23 14 15 17 17 41 48 7 50  199.3 

39 FIN 217648 UUSITALO Valtteri **.FIN 5 8 19 16 34 51 37 42 17 33  211.0 

40 MNE 216466 DUKIC Milivoj **.MNE 9 5 21 DNC 6 32 40 37 36 26  212.0 

41 ARG 209399 CARDOZO Juan Pablo **.ARG 17 8 13 7 39 34 17 38 49 44  217.0 

42 GER 218925 NAUJOCK Nico B .044 VSAW 8 6 13 7 45 52 51 29 35 29  223.0 

43 ITA 218350 PLANCHESTAINER Gianmarco **.ITA 17 21 9 22 15 36 38 45 39 27  224.0 

44 CAN 178611 KARIM Fillah **.CAN 7 18 23 18 52 22 46 11 46 35  226.0 

45 TUR 213512 YALCIN CITAK Yigit **.TUR 15 16 16 20 31 38 44 47 21 34  235.0 

46 HUN 213095 VADNAI Benjamin **.HUN 12 18 18 13 32 46 45 8 47 46  238.0 

47 CAN 217267 FLOWER Ben **.CAN 10 4 15 17 UFD 42 35 19 51 48  241.0 

48 FIN 219212 LAUKKANEN Nooa **.FIN 4 21 9 4 7 UFD 49 51 DNC DNC  257.0 

49 ARG 219421 OLEZA Facundo **.ARG 10 DNC 19 8 30 48 31 41 37 39  263.0 

50 GBR 217303 FARREN-PRICE Jacob **.GBR 26 14 5 32 40 30 48 27 48 49  270.0 

51 NZL 214137 GAUTREY George **.NZL 17 DNF 1 2 41 49 UFD 26 44 37  273.0 

52 GRE 150374 BOUGIOURIS Adonis **.GRE 10 28 10 21 DNC 53 21 52 45 45  285.0 

53 NED 219686 VOETS Erik **.NED 13 16 15 26 46 47 50 34 43 47  287.0 
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54 CAN 217718 JUHASZ James **.CAN 27 11 11 21 36 45 52 54 50 51  304.0 

55 CZE 217958 TEPLY Viktor **.CZE 21 DNC 12 12 44 35 42 50 DNC DNC  328.0 

56 SUI 218263 VERHULST Gauthier **.SUI 24 15 27 16 42 17 3 4 11 1  118.0 

57 CAN 218332 RUITENBERG Luke **.CAN 15 15 30 22 40 3 4 7 20 2  118.0 

58 ARG 213387 GUARAGNA RIGONAT Francisco **.ARG DNC 11 28 11 16 11 16 13 1 16  123.0 

59 ISR 202121 GOLANI Omer **.ISR 13 22 26 19 33 16 7 2 12 20  137.0 

60 CRO 217717 GASPIC Bruno **.CRO 21 17 29 17 1 5 17 22 14 41  143.0 

61 JPN 216228 SEGAWA Kazumasa **.JPN 29 19 8 28 5 6 5 17 28 39  145.0 

62 GBR 216385 WHITELEY Daniel **.GBR 22 10 28 19 43 22 11 1 26 8  147.0 

63 SWE 219211 KARK Wilhelm **.SWE 14 19 24 25 25 29 2 21 13 6  149.0 

64 GRE 210600 PANAGIOTIDIS Anastasios **.GRE 14 24 22 28 24 1 6 29 6 31  154.0 

65 ITA 220076 PERONI Dimitri **.ITA 28 20 16 21 21 13 31 16 19 3  157.0 

66 TUR 191719 ABAY Berkay **.TUR 28 STP 18 27 31 4 20 12 23 9  159.0 

67 PUR 174311 FERNANDEZ Pedro **.PUR 25 16 34 31 20 UFD 10 10 16 11  173.0 

68 SWE 219412 LINDQVIST Ludde **.SWE 26 26 12 29 44 32 8 3 15 26  177.0 

69 AUS 181887 KING Samuel **.AUS 27 31 25 27 10 10 29 36 5 22  186.0 

70 GER 191899 WALKENBACH Philip BG.028 SVPA 35 32 20 23 27 2 18 20 30 18  190.0 

71 GER 219470 CONRADI Tim NW.057 DUYC 22 32 9 23 48 40 1 8 44 15  194.0 

72 ITA 219130 PAULON Matteo **.ITA 19 26 22 23 3 UFD 42 50 7 4  196.0 

73 AUS 217309 ELLIOTT-SHIRCORE Stefan **.AUS 15 20 31 20 22 43 21 32 4 33  198.0 

74 THA 213137 MIKHAIL ROMANYK Arthit **.THA 24 23 8 26 29 36 30 19 3 47  198.0 

75 CAN 216264 ANDERSON Ryan **.CAN 22 39 29 15 49 21 23 14 22 19  204.0 

76 ITA 219281 MUSONE Giacomo **.ITA 19 29 23 34 30 33 9 26 17 21  207.0 

77 HKG 171979 BEZY Nicholas **.HKG 31 19 29 UFD 36 7 14 18 50 5  209.0 

78 IRL 216116 MCMAHON Jamie **.IRL 12 10 27 33 14 49 35 33 34 13  211.0 

79 ITA 218921 BARABINO Cesare **.ITA 20 12 27 19 8 46 51 24 27 30  213.0 

80 MNE 220640 MARKOVIC Ilija **.MNE 20 25 31 28 35 12 32 15 38 17  215.0 

81 LTU 211112 PAJARSKAS Martis **.LTU UFD 31 20 17 32 47 13 25 9 23  217.0 

82 GBR 216373 PERCIVAL-COOKE James **.GBR 26 30 16 13 37 24 26 9 39 38  219.0 

83 FRA 219102 KOWALSKI Alexandre **.FRA 23 24 21 22 2 37 24 38 32 40  223.0 

84 CRO 219759 GASPIC Stipe **.CRO 36 29 24 STP 4 30 45 45 2 24  225.0 

85 PER 204570 SANGUINETI Renzo **.PER 36 33 39 32 23 50 37 5 10 12  227.0 

86 ISR 214931 BEN HAROSH Maor **.ISR 30 36 37 30 41 8 34 11 40 10  236.0 

87 ARG 211570 VIDAL Agustin **.ARG 30 33 17 20 46 26 15 30 48 25  242.0 

88 ESP 209162 CAZADOR RIBERA Pep **.ESP 31 29 26 40 13 45 41 6 29 35  250.0 

89 GRE 201659 TSARAMYRSIS Patroklos-Theodoros **.GRE 34 34 30 27 18 18 22 40 31 48  254.0 

90 TUR 215394 ALPKOCAK Umut Efe **.TUR 39 37 33 29 9 23 43 42 8 36  256.0 

91 ESP 217170 CASTELLVI MELIA Ricard **.ESP 18 35 24 24 52 44 50 31 18 14  258.0 

92 NZL 217841 DEEGAN Luke **.NZL 33 28 36 26 15 39 19 28 46 34  258.0 

93 ESP 218277 PLOMER QUIROGA Mario **.ESP UFD 36 26 29 39 25 38 23 21 27  264.0 

94 GRE 217287 PAPADAKOS Georgios **.GRE 41 39 28 31 6 31 27 37 24 50  264.0 

95 NZL 218101 CASHMORE Luke **.NZL 29 27 36 33 11 42 33 34 35 29  267.0 

96 MEX 213173 GENTRY Yanic **.MEX 25 31 35 32 17 27 39 35 49 45  286.0 

97 ESP 214433 FLORES MARTIN Guillermo **.ESP 33 27 40 33 38 9 25 41 41 43  287.0 

98 GER 215513 BARTH Justin B .046 BYC 35 18 25 24 19 15 40 DNC DNC DNC  288.0 

99 ESP 213863 SUAREZ PEREZ Gonzalo **.ESP 18 28 DNC 18 34 35 DNC DNC 42 7  294.0 

100 CRO 218915 CVINAR Alec **.CRO 32 27 32 24 7 51 48 46 36 46  298.0 

101 CAN 209616 WACHHOLZ Forrest **.CAN 37 21 37 UFD 53 20 28 44 25 37  302.0 

102 LTU 213078 STRELCIUNAS Vejas **.LTU 27 34 33 25 51 41 12 51 37 49  309.0 

103 SLO 218578 OREL Liam **.SLO 24 40 36 37 47 19 44 39 45 28  312.0 

104 CZE 218203 HALOUZKA Jakub **.CZE 29 38 39 34 45 38 36 27 43 32  316.0 

105 NOR 219646 HAGLAND Olai **.NOR 23 20 20 36 54 14 46 DNC DNC DNC  325.0 

106 ESP 217401 GOROSTEGUI ARCE Victor **.ESP 25 22 35 36 28 48 DNC 43 33 DNC  326.0 
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107 FIN 211267 DAHLBERG Otto **.FIN 28 43 34 38 26 34 49 47 51 44  343.0 

108 GUA 211981 IGNACIO MAEGLI MAEGLI Juan **.GUA 16 23 13 25 DNC DNC DNC 48 DNC DNC  349.0 

109 NED 211003 VAN OFWEGEN Thomas **.NED 34 24 38 UFD STP 28 DNC DNC DNC DNC  361.0 

110 SRB 218536 BANJAC Nikola **.SRB 35 32 32 39 50 52 47 49 47 42  373.0 

111 THA 211027 PUNJAMALA Chusitt **.THA 37 30 42 39 9 1 2 2 25 9  154.0 

112 AUS 217316 COMPTON Michael **.AUS 36 38 33 42 3 13 18 4 11 2  158.0 

113 POR 212255 MATEUS Lourenco **.POR UFD 30 41 31 34 10 1 1 9 5  162.0 

114 LCA 213114 CHEVRIER Luc **.LCA 32 36 38 41 31 11 5 3 4 7  167.0 

115 ARU 217178 VAN AANHOLT Just **.AHO 45 40 41 40 28 7 10 5 2 6  179.0 

116 DEN 217911 KRABBE-CHRISTENSEN Andreas **.DEN 38 43 37 30 13 8 11 6 19 18  180.0 

117 GBR 218158 FOSTER James **.GBR 39 35 46 38 11 26 20 16 3 3  191.0 

118 GBR 219332 FARLEY Arthur **.GBR 31 46 35 36 1 32 3 28 6 26  198.0 

119 CAN 216284 STRUTHERS Norman **.CAN 41 45 45 34 22 22 17 10 7 4  202.0 

120 BRN 212489 JANAHI Abdulla **.BRN 32 43 34 35 2 12 7 17 22 UFD  204.0 

121 GBR 218940 HOPKINS Jack **.GBR 43 42 47 41 4 23 28 26 1 16  224.0 

122 DEN 218174 RøRHOLM BORCH BORCH Nikolaj **.DEN 34 41 44 37 17 2 12 21 17 UFD  225.0 

123 POL 191157 MALINOWSKI Piotr **.POL 33 35 42 42 40 21 4 9 24 20  228.0 

124 ITA 218910 VALENTINO Luca **.ITA UFD 38 47 43 24 6 19 27 12 14  230.0 

125 CZE 220650 TEPLY Ondrej **.CZE 42 42 31 35 7 18 UFD 23 20 15  233.0 

126 CAN 215019 BRUCE                                    Liam **.CAN 41 40 39 39 36 20 8 7 29 17  235.0 

127 ARG 213785 CLOOS Andres **.ARG 44 44 43 35 35 29 14 19 16 1  236.0 

128 IND 220589 NAIN Gitesh **.IND DNC 42 41 44 33 3 21 8 8 37  237.0 

129 ESP 218006 BENEYTO LANCHO Samuel **.ESP 43 41 48 47 23 14 25 11 21 13  238.0 

130 CRO 216064 GOLUBIC Bozidar **.CRO 39 44 40 44 6 17 15 UFD 5 29  239.0 

131 GBR 218433 WOLGRAM Kai **.GBR 40 33 40 38 26 30 6 18 18 32  241.0 

132 ESP 217191 SEGUI MEARNS Javier **.ESP 30 45 32 46 30 5 16 14 35 DNC  253.0 

133 ITA 217738 LIBRI Edoardo **.ITA UFD 39 45 43 47 33 9 24 10 10  260.0 

134 DEN 218709 VEDEL BUCHARDT FREDERIKSEN

Kenneth 

**.DEN 46 47 38 47 14 37 13 13 28 24  260.0 

135 ESP 212489 PABLO LORA GARCÍA Rafael **.ESP 42 46 42 40 32 24 24 33 13 11  261.0 

136 BER 209338 SMITH Benn **.BER 37 DSQ 45 42 27 19 22 29 32 25  278.0 

137 AUT 212177 KÜBBER Clemens **.AUT 42 41 48 UFD 20 28 31 35 15 27  287.0 

138 ITA 217715 NATALE Claudio **.ITA 38 UFD 43 43 19 DNE 27 25 38 8  297.0 

139 ARG 219346 MALDONADO CERDERA Mateo **.ARG 38 34 44 46 49 38 26 12 27 33  298.0 

140 MEX 200374 BENITEZ Gerardo **.MEX 40 37 44 37 DNC DNC 23 15 31 19  302.0 

141 TUR 211905 EYRIPARMAK Umut **.TUR 47 51 49 49 12 35 33 30 23 28  306.0 

142 BAH 213428 HIGGINS Joshua **.BAH 43 44 43 46 16 41 DNC 20 36 35  324.0 

143 LTU 210169 JANULIONIS Radvilas **.LTU 46 DNC DNC DNC 18 25 UFD 34 14 23  328.0 

144 ESP 217175 VIRGILI PASQUAL DEL RIQUELME  Adolfo **.ESP 44 48 48 47 21 48 34 22 33 38  335.0 

145 ESP 211147 HUERCANOS MACHIMBARRENA Jagoba **.ESP 40 47 46 45 44 27 DNC DNC 30 12  347.0 

146 ESP 204151 SITGES Miquel **.ESP DNC DNC 47 49 8 16 35 43 48 UFD  358.0 

147 NOR 214961 LINDEMARK Anders **.NOR DNC 46 50 44 41 36 40 36 45 21  359.0 

148 GER 213538 KUSS Lennart **.GER 45 DNF 49 49 25 44 32 44 42 30  360.0 

149 THA 218533 MARSH Christopher **.THA DNC DNC DNC 50 38 42 30 42 26 22  362.0 

150 HKG 213232 PICARD Stanislas **.HKG 48 48 49 48 15 39 39 41 44 STP  367.0 

151 CAN 206026 ELLIOTT Ian **.CAN DNC DNC 50 45 43 34 29 31 39 41  368.0 

152 ESP 218044 ROSELLO ROMERO Santiago **.ESP 50 49 50 50 48 31 41 40 34 31  374.0 

153 ESP 213498 VILLALONGA ANTICH Gaspar **.ESP DNC DNC 51 48 10 15 UFD 38 DNC DNC  386.0 

154 AUS 199088 LITTLEWOOD Zac **.AUS DNC DNC DNC 41 5 4 DNC DNC DNC DNC  386.0 

155 ESP 216098 GONZALVEZ FONS Jorge **.ESP 44 45 51 48 37 47 38 45 46 39  389.0 

156 ESP 219161 SAMORODNY WITOLD Tadeus **.ESP DNC 50 52 51 29 9 DNC DNC 47 43  393.0 

157 UKR 211107 IZMAILOVSKY David **.UKR DNC DNC 53 DNC 45 STP 37 37 40 34  404.0 

158 DEN 216353 LEJBØLLE Jakob **.DEN DNC DNC 51 DNC 39 40 UFD 32 41 42  413.0 

159 TUN 207169 LORANDEL BOUHAMED Arfan **.TUN 49 52 DNC DNC 50 43 42 39 43 40  414.0 
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160 ESP 214373 ALTARRIBA Marcos **.ESP DNC DNC 46 STP DNC DNC 36 DNC 37 36  425.0 

161 UAE 217415 EBRAHEEM ALHAMMADI Khamees **.UAE DNC 37 DNC DNC 42 49 44 47 DNC DNC  443.0 

162 UAE 201183 ISMAIL AL-ALI Hamza **.UAE DNC DNC DNC DNC 46 46 43 46 DNC DNC  461.0 

163 ESP 213859 CARDONA BALSA DANIEL **.ESP DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC  504.0 

163 FIN 214111 TAPPER Kaarle **.FIN DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC  504.0 

163 FIN 217986 TAPPER Aleksi **.FIN DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC  504.0 
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